Sensing Type:
Photoelectric (Type A - contains
no radioactive material)
Power Supply:
220-240V AC 50Hz
Replaceable DC 3V battery
Interconnectivity: Hard Wired
Battery life: 10 year backup Lithium
Wireless Option: Wireless Module SASWM
Interconnection:
Maximum 24 paired alarms
Max wiring length between first
and last alarm: 150 m
Size: Φ135mm x 45mm
Temp range: 0°C - 45°C
Max Humidity: 5-95% RH
Alarm Signal
Pattern:
ISO 8201
Alarm Volume:  85dB at 3m
Hush Time: 10 mins
Technical Specifications: Compliance
Certification
Phone:1300 722 275
Email: sales@voltexelectrical.com.au
www.voltexelectrical.com.auAU Phone: 0800 55 66 33
Email: sales@electroquip.co.nz
®
PDS11242020-AZ
SAS135MH
AS 3786:2014
CSIRO Verification Service
Voltex Smoke Alarm 240V
 Surface Mounted Photoelectric
Front Side Back Side